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Show‘ 10 v ‘ entries

Institute av

Counselling

Round Number

Institute

Category

Program av

- All Round -

--- All Category -

Stream av

PHARMCY COLLEGE AZAMGARH

UPTAC CUET UG 2022 Counselling (For Other UG Programmes)

Category

Av

Seat Gender av

Opening Rank

Ay

Closing Rank

Av

1 Round 1
2 Round 1
3 Round 1
4 Round 1
5 Round 1
6 Round 2
7 Round 2
8 Round 2
9 Round 3
10 Round 3

PHARMCY
COLLEGE, AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE, AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE AZAMGARH

PHARMCY
COLLEGE, AZAMGARH

Showing 1 to 10 of 10 entries

l

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(Shift 1)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(Shift 1)

2nd Yr. Pharmacy (Shift 1)

2nd Yr. Pharmacy (Shift 1)

Bachelor of Pharmacy

(Shift I)(FW)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(Shift 1)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(Shift 1)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(Shift )(FW)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(Shift 1)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(Shift I)(Fw)

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

B. Pharma (Lateral

Entry)

B. Pharma (Lateral

Entry)

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

QOPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

3313

22879

3520

1208

12976

2165

32573

15829

29995

28614

22582

33126

3520

3270

20090

27907

32573

15829

32573

32962

Fresh and Upgraded
Only

Fresh and Upgraded
Only

Fresh and Upgraded
Only

Fresh and Upgraded
Only

Fresh and Upgraded
Only
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