OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC CUET UG 2022 Counselling (For Other UG Programmes)					
Round Number	All Round	~				
Institute	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Ψ,				
Category	All Category	*				

Total Records Found = 10

Sr.No	Round	Institute 🛶	Program 🛶	Stream 🗸 🔻	Quota	Category	Seat Gender 🛶	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	Remark 🗸 🔻
1	Round 1	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)	B. Pharma	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	3313	22582	
2	Round 1	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)	B. Pharma	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	22879	33126	
3	Round 1	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	2nd Yr. Pharmacy (Shift I)	B. Pharma (Lateral Entry)	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	3520	3520	
1	Round 1	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	2nd Yr. Pharmacy (Shift I)	B. Pharma (Lateral Entry)	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1208	3270	
	Round 1	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)(FW)	B. Pharma	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	12976	20090	
	Round 2	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)	B. Pharma	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	2165	27907	Fresh and Upgrade Only
	Round 2	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)	B. Pharma	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	32573	32573	Fresh and Upgraded Only
	Round 2	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)(FW)	B. Pharma	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	15829	15829	Fresh and Upgraded Only
	Round 3	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)	B. Pharma	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	29995	32573	Fresh and Upgraded Only
0	Round 3	PHARMCY COLLEGE,AZAMGARH	Bachelor of Pharmacy (Shift I)(FW)	B. Pharma	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	28614	32962	Fresh and Upgraded

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by . Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





